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Christmas and New Year Service Schedule 2023/24

Date Perth Mandurah South West Albany Geraldion
AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for | AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for | AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for | AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for | AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for

. Pick Up bookings. Collected Freight to | Pick Up bookings. Collected Freight to | Pick Up bookings. Collected Freightto | Pick Up bookings. Collected Freight to | Pick Up bookings. Collected Freight to

22/12/2023 Fri be delivered 27,/12 metro, 28/12 be delivered 27/12 metro, 28/12 be delivered 27/12 metro, 28/12 be delivered 27,/12 metro, 28/12 be delivered 27,/12 metro, 28/12
regionally regionally regionally regionally regionally
23/12/2023 Sat
24/12/2023 Sun
25/12/2023 Mon
26/12/2023 Tue
AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for | AM Service Only - 10.30am Cut-Off for
27/12/2023 Wed Pick Up bookings. Collected Freight to | Pick Up bookings. Collected Freight to
be delivered 28/12 Regionally be delivered 28/12 Regionally
Delivery service of freight collected Delivery service of freight collected Delivery service of freight collected
28/12/2023 Thu 22nd and 27th, Any regional pick ups | 22nd and 27th, Any regional pick ups | 22nd and 27th, Any regional pick ups
return overnight 2nd lan return overnight 2nd lan return overnight 2nd lan

29/12/2023 Fri
30/12/2023 Sat
31/12/2023 Sun
1/01/2024 Mon
2/01/2024 Tue Normal Services Normal Services Normal Services Normal Services Normal Services

Please note that HOTSHOT services are available throughout the festive season, and we can accommodate delivery requirements outside of the above
schedule should a specific need arise. For further information regarding services through the Christmas and New Year period or for HOTSHOT bookings please
contact Simone on 0409 681 749 or simone@logiwestexpress.com.au

From everyone at Logiwest Express we thank you for your support in 2023 and wish you a safe and prosperous New Year for 2024.



